Jongerencompetitie 2023

Beste Asduif

Plc Naam

Poelstra & Zonen 2
Liam van de Berg
Gwen v/d Merwe
Bridget Vervelde
Gwen v/d Merwe
Bridget Vervelde
Gwen v/d Merwe
Gwen v/d Merwe
Niels den Dunnen
Liam van de Berg
Elianne Wiersema
Gwen v/d Merwe
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Woonplaats
Utrecht
Leidschendam
Dordrecht
Papendrecht
Dordrecht
Papendrecht
Dordrecht
Dordrecht
Hoornaar
Leidschendam
Appingedam
Dordrecht

NaTionaLE kampioENSCHAPPE

Ringnummer
0-1326143
1-1120902
2-8461294
2-8567727
2-8461217
2-8567727
2-8461217
2-8461242
2-8342193
2-8390632
1-4770274
1-1196159




